## **EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER**

Operator Name: Ron-Bob Oil LLC	License Number: 34047
Operator Address: PO Box 41, Neosho Falls, KS 66758	
Contact Person: Robert Chriestenson	Phone Number: ( 620 ) 365 - 0919
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15-207-27452-0000	Lease Name: Ron-Bob
Source of Waste: Dike	Well Number: 1 Source Location (QQQQ):
Emergency Pit	Sec. 33 Twp. 23 R. 17 ✓ East ☐ West   1780 Feet from ☐ North / ✓ South Line of Section   5224 Feet from ✓ East / ☐ West Line of Section   Woodson County
Type of waste to be disposed: Fluid Soil Mud / Cuttings Other:	
Amount of waste: No. of loads BarrelsTonsYDS	
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well Lease Road Dike / Berm Other:	
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No	
Location of waste disposal:	Date of Waste Transfer:
Operator Name:	License No.:
Lease Name:	Sec Twp R East West
Docket No./API No.:	County:
Comments:	1
Shallow gas well was air drilled, no fluid to dispose of.	
	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
The second of th	DEC 2 2 2008
	CONSERVATION DIVIBION WICHITA, KS
The undersigned herby certifies that he is Robert Chriestenson  for RON-BOB Oil LLC (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true  and correct to the best of his her knowledge and belief.  Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 18 <sup>th</sup> day of Patricia J. Schusten  Notary Public	
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas PATRICIA J. SCHUSTER My Appt. Exp. 12/31/09	